Form 3160-5 (June 2015)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018

5. Lease Serial No. NMNM03677

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.			INIVITATION	3077
			6. If Indian, A	Allottee or Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN 1	n page 2	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.		
Type of Well		8. Well Name STEBBIN	8. Well Name and No. STEBBINS 19 FED COM 203H	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Contact: CADE LAE DMPANYE-Mail: cade.labolt@matadorre	esources.com		No. 14173-00-X1
3a. Address ONE LINCOLN CENTER 5400 DALLAS, TX 75240	3b. Phone 15700 972-	No. (include area code) 629-21-58-1502	10. Field and	Pool or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.	, R., M., or Survey Description)	\cap	D Artesizy	Parish, State
Sec 19 T20S R29E NESE 234 32.558054 N Lat, 104.106609			EDDÝ C	OUNTY, NM
12. CHECK THE AP	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDIC	CATE NATURE O	F NOTICE, REPORT, C	OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION			
Notice of Intent ■	☐ Acidize ☐ D	eepen	☐ Production (Start/Res	ume)
-	☐ Alter Casing ☐ H	ydraulic Fracturing	☐ Reclamation	■ Well Integrity
☐ Subsequenț Report	☐ Casing Repair ☐ N	ew Construction	☐ Recomplete	Other
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans ☐ P	lug and Abandon	☐ Temporarily Abandor	Change to Original A PD
	☐ Convert to Injection ☐ P	lug Back	■ Water Disposal	
testing has been completed. Final Ab determined that the site is ready for fi BLM Bond No. NMB001079 Surety Bond No. RLB0015172 Matador requests a variance for the strength of the strength o	or the use of a diverter along with a	all requirements, includ	ing reclamation, have been coi	npleted and the operator has
after running 20" surface casin Any questions or concerns car		rilling Engineer, at 9	972-371-5493.	RECENED
	•			
				JUL 2 3 2019
				DISTRICTILANTESIAO.C.D
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #465474 veri For MATADOR PRODUCTION	I COMPANY, sent to	the Carlsbad	
Name (Printed/Typed) CADE LAE	, , ,	1	IATE LANDMAN	
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)	Date 05/15/20)19	
	THIS SPACE FOR FEDER	RAL OR STATE (OFFICE USE	
Approved By ZOTA STEVENS		TitlePETROLE	UM ENGINEER	Date 05/15/2019
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.				
Thank you for your time and did a like the foregoing is Co Name (Printed/Typed) CADE LAE Signature (Electronic S Approved By ZOTA STEVENS Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to conductive the service of the servi	true and correct. Electronic Submission #465474 veri For MATADOR PRODUCTION mmitted to AFMSS for processing by BOLT Submission) THIS SPACE FOR FEDER 1. Approval of this notice does not warrant of the country of t	fied by the BLM Well COMPANY, sent to ZOTA STEVENS on Title ASSOC Date 05/15/20 RAL OR STATE OF TITLE CONTROL CONTRO	I Information System the Carlsbad 05/15/2019 (19ZS0023SE) IATE LANDMAN 019 DFFICE USE UM ENGINEER	DISTRICTII-ARTESIAO.

(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED **

RW10-29-79